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Software Vendors for eFiling 

   

The following vendors have been approved by the Florida Department of Revenue (FDOR) to offer software for eFiling (XML file 
format). Software vendors are arranged by tax type and name in alphabetical order with no preference given to any company 
or product. Software is not offered for all taxes. For information regarding software products, contact the vendor, or FDOR at  
e-vendor@floridarevenue.com. 
 

Place your mouse over the web address and click to access their website. 

 Corporate Income Tax (MeF) 
Software Vendor Web Address 

Advanced Tax Solutions, LLC (MyTaxPrepOffice) app.mytaxprepoffice.com 

CCH, Inc (CCH Axcess, CCH ProSystem fx) taxna.wolterskluwer.com/professional-tax-software 

Corptax, Inc (CSC Corptax) www.cscglobal.com  

CrossLink Professional Tax Solutions, LLC (CrossLink) www.crosslinktax.com 

Drake Software (DrakeTax) www.drakesoftware.com 

HRB Development LLC (BlockWorks) www.hrblock.com 

Intuit, Inc (Lacerte Software) proconnect.intuit.com/lacerte 

Intuit, Inc (ProConnect Tax Online) proconnect.intuit.com/tax-online 

Intuit, Inc (ProSeries) proconnect.intuit.com/proseries 

Intuit, Inc (TurboTax) turbotax.intuit.com/small-business-taxes 

K1X, Inc (C-TRAC) k1x.io 

On-Line Taxes, Inc (OLTPro) www.oltpro.com 

Profit Developers Inc (Saxtax) saxtax.com 

Tax Technologies, Inc (Tax Series) www.taxtechnologies.com 

TaxAct, Inc  (TaxAct) www.taxact.com 

TaxSlayer (TaxSlayer Pro) www.taxslayerpro.com 

Taxware Systems, Inc (Wincorp - 1120) www.taxwaresystems.com 

Thomson Reuters – CS Professional Suite (UltraTax CS) tax.thomsonreuters.com/cs-professional-suite/ultratax-cs 

Thomson Reuters (GoSystem, ONESOURCE) cs.thomsonreuters.com/gosystem 

Universal Tax Systems, Inc (ATX, Taxwise) taxna.wolterskluwer.com 

Note: Florida MeF supports current tax year and two prior years, as defined by IRS MeF guidelines. 

 

Insurance Premium Tax 

Software Vendor Web Address 

TriTech (Premium Pro Enterprise) tritechsoft.com 

 
 

Motor Fuel 
Software Vendor Web Address 

Avalara (Avalara Returns Excise) excise.avalara.com 

Avior Inc. (FueTax) fuetax.avior.tax 

HuskerOil (HuskerOil.com) www.huskeroil.com 

IGenFuels, LLC (ComplyIQ) www.igentax.com 

iRely LLC, (i21) www.irely.com 
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Sales Tax, Solid Waste Fees and/or Prepaid Wireless Fees 
Software Vendor Web Address 

Avalara, Inc (MyLodgeTax) www.avalara.com/mylodgetax/en/index 

Avalara, Inc (Avalara Returns) www.avalara.com/us/en/products/sales-and-use-tax/returns 

DuCharme, McMillan, & Associates (ATTM) dmainc.com 

Electronic Sales and Use Tax, Inc  www.efilesalestax.com 

Profit Developers, Inc (Saxtax) saxtax.com 

Profit Developers, Inc (Saxtax - Online) www.saxtax-online.com  

Ryan, LLC (FilePoint) tax.com/indirect-tax/filepoint 

Sovos Compliance (TaxSolver) sovos.com 

Stripe, Inc (Stripe Tax E-File) stripe.com 

TaxCloud taxcloud.com 

Thomson Reuters (OneSource Sales and Use Tax) tax.thomsonreuters.com/en/corporation-solutions/c/sales-tax-software 

Vertex, Inc (Vertex Indirect Tax Returns – North America) www.vertexinc.com 
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